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 39 17626 BELL VILLE  42District O 1  24  27  81 0  1  0 19  8  0  0

 6 17631 CORDOBA ALTA CORDOBA  11District O 1  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 17641 GENERAL GUTIERREZ  2District O 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 17643 GODOY CRUZ  3District O 1  2  2  5 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 6 17648 LAS HERAS  2District O 1  2  3  8 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 17650 MAIPU  10District O 1  1  2  16 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 14 17653 MENDOZA  19District O 1  5  6  33 1  0  0 4  2  0  1

 17 17659 LAS VARILLAS  6District O 1  4  4  23 0  1  0 4  0  0  0

 3 17660 LUJAN DE CUYO  7District O 1  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 17669 SAN FRANCISCO  16District O 1  8  8  32 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 3 17671 SAN MARTIN MENDOZA  0District O 1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 17672 SAN RAFAEL  16District O 1  2  2  24 2  1  0 2  0  1  1

 3 17878 METAN  8District O 1  3  3  11 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 8 17888 SALTA NORTE  13District O 1  2  3  21 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 4 17892 SAN JUAN DESAMPARADOS  3District O 1  2  3  7 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 17896 SANTA MARIA  16District O 1  3  4  20 1  0  0 3  1  1  0

 2 37953 SANTA LUCIA  4District O 1  1  1  6 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 44370 TUPUNGATO  0District O 1  1  1  13 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 54909 LA BANDA JORGE W ABALOS  16District O 1  5  7  24 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 8 59333 TUCUMAN ACONQUIJA  29District O 1  5  7  37 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 8 61103 ROSARIO DE LA FRONTERA  15District O 1  2  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 1 61348 MENDOZA CUMBRES ANDINAS  3District O 1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 61886 SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO MISHKI MAYU  12District O 1  2  3  20 10  2  0 3  0  4  6

 17 62862 VILLA CARLOS PAZ LAGO S ROQUE  31District O 1  7  8  48 0  0  0 2  6  0  0

 5 63535 TUCUMAN LOS LAPACHOS  8District O 1  1  1  13 2  1  0 0  1  2  0

 0 78737 ANATUYA TINCUNACU  19District O 1  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 105782 MENDOZA ACONCAQUA  15District O 1  5  7  19 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 7 106408 TAFI VIEJO TUCUMAN LOS CERROS  10District O 1  5  7  17 2  0  0 5  2  2  0
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 3 119652 Tucuman Ibatin  11District O 1  3  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 7 121864 Aguilares  13District O 1  7  9  20 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 7 124954 Gaona  11District O 1  4  6  18 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 6 132307 Villa Carlos Paz Centenario  12District O 1  1  3  18 12  0  0 1  2  10  2

 7 134916 Santiago del Estero  10District O 1  1  4  17 4  8  0 3  1  1  3

 2 140091 Cordoba  0District O 1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 147753 Catamarca Valles De Ancasti  24District O 1  2  2  32 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 156617 Tucuman Concepción La Perla del Sur  10District O 1  6  5  12 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 5 156639 Concepción Centro  9District O 1  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 181109 Catamarca San Fernando  14District O 1  4  6  20 1  0  0 4  2  1  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 279  729 450
 38

 125  156  36  15  0110 46  23  13
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